Continued Power
2000W
Peak Load Power Rate
< 4000W
Input DC Voltage Range
10-15.5V
No Load Draw
< 1.2A
Output Frequency Range
60 +/- 3Hz
Output Voltage Range
117 +/- 10%
Max Power Efficiency
> 90%
Max Outer Temperature
< 65 C
Low Voltage Alarm Level
11 +/- 0.5V
High Voltage Cut Off  Level
15.5 +/- 1V
Short Protect
Yes
Low Voltage Cut Off  Level
10 +/- 0.5V
Dimension (LxWxH) in
14.5 x 10.5 x 3.25
Overload Protect
Yes
Input Voltage
DC 12V
Weight
14.5 lbs
PMI-2000MS
• Designed for Marine Applications
• 2000 watts continuous power
• 4000 watts peak power
• Provides 16.6 Amps
• Internal, Replaceable 10 x 15 Amp spade-type Fuses
• Dual 3 Prong UL GFCI 120 volt AC outlet
• Anodized aluminum case provides durability
• Digital LED Display (Input DC Voltage or
 Output Wattage)
• Built-in Cooling Fan
• Overload Indicator
• Cordless Remote Control included Continued Power
home
HOLZBERG - WADSWORTH STAMP